
SARACENS MEN
FIXTURES 2020/21
Sat  Mar  6 Cornish Pirates    3pm   Mennaye Field Greene King IPA Championship

Sat  Mar  13 Jersey Reds    1:30pm   StoneX Stadium Greene King IPA Championship

Sat  Mar 20 BYE        

Fri  Mar  26 Richmond     7:45pm   Richmond Athletic Association Greene King IPA Championship

Sat Apr 3  Reserve weekend    

Sun Apr 11 Bedford Blues   1pm  StoneX Stadium Greene King IPA Championship

Sun  Apr 18 Doncaster Knights  3pm  Castle Park Greene King IPA Championship

Sun  Apr 25 Ealing Trailfinders  3pm  StoneX Stadium Greene King IPA Championship

Sat May 1 Nottingham   5:30pm  Lady Bay Greene King IPA Championship

Sat May 8 Reserve weekend     

Sat May 15 Ampthill   1pm  StoneX Stadium Greene King IPA Championship

Sat May 22 Coventry   5pm  Butts Park Arena Greene King IPA Championship

Sat May 29 Hartpury University RFC  TBC  StoneX Stadium Greene King IPA Championship

Sat Jun  5 Reserve weekend  

Sat  Jun 12 Play-off Final 1   TBC  TBC Greene King IPA Championship

Sat Jun 19 Play-off Final 2     TBC  TBC Greene King IPA Championship

* All fixtures subject to change


